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CZ.145.0078 

Aicraft type: 

Aircraft registration: 

' Scale position 

Measurenment ,,A" 
Measurenment ,,B" 
left Wheel 
Right Wheel 
Nose Wheel 
Fuel ( left and Right ) 
Fuel Type and Density 
AVGAS 0, 72 kg/I 
Airplane Basic Empty 
Weight 

WEIGHING REPORT Workorder: 1842/18 

Cessna 182T 

OK-PEB 

Datum 
Sta. 0.0 
(F irewall , 
Front t=ace, 
Lower Portion) 

t:=: 
N L & R 

) 
I .. 
Symbol 

A 
B 
L 
R 
N 
... 
... 

w 

Aircraft S/N: 18281826 

Aircraft Cessna Aircraft 
manufactures: Company 

Units 

cm 
cm 
kg 
kg 
kg 
I 

kg 

kg 

Level at upper door sill or 
leveling screws on left side 
of tailcone. 

Net Units 
Weight 
151,5 in 
170,0 in 
309,5 lb 
312 lb 
289 lb 
0 gal 

0,0 lb 

910,5 lb 

Net 
Weight 
59,65 
66,93 

682,33 
687,84 
637,14 

--
0,0 

2007 

(N) X (8) 637,14 x 66,93 
X = ARM = (A) - (W) = 59,65 -

2007 
= 38,4 in/ 97,54 cm 

Airplane Basic Empty Weight (Lbs) C.G. Arm (In) Moment/ 1000 (Lbs/ In) 
2007 

/J 
38,4 77,07 

I I 
Prapared by: Signatur~ _»-q,'§_tamp: Company: Date: 
Michal Kalina 

~ 5.0078~~ 
DARA-AIR, spol.s r.o. 14.12.2018 
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